55
*Based on housing only.  Fluid viscosity, filter bag used, and
expected dirt loading should be considered when sizing a filter.
Applications
•	Bulk Oil Handling	 •	Lubrication Oils
•	Coolants	 •	Process Liquids
•	Cutting Oils	 •	Quench Oils
•	Fuels	 •	Rolling Mill Oils

Weight (approximately): 70 lbs. (Model 8-7181)
M O D E L  7 1 8 0  H Y D R A U L I C  L U B E - O I L  F I L T E R  H O U S I N G
How To Order
Build an ordering code as shown in the example.
Dimensions are reference only and should not be used for hard plumbing.  Consult factory for certified drawings.
MODEL
8-7181:
30.2
MODEL
8-7182:
48.2
.5
12 SQ.
5.6
9 SQ.
1/4 NPT
INLET OUTLET
1, 1-1/2,
or 2 NPT
FILTER
CARTRIDGE
26.2
MODEL 8-7181
DUPLEX MODEL D8-7181
OUTLET
INLET
32.2 REF.
MODEL
D8-7181:
31.7
MODEL
D8-7182:
49.7
INDEXINDEX
57
718 and 736
Filter Cartridges
For Use With the 7180 Housing.